TOWER CERAMIC HEATER

HFEX66V15C

i

Model Name HEX66V15C

SAP Code

UPC

SCC14

UnitL x W x H
Unit Weight

Vol Unit

Carton Lx W x H
Vol Carton
Carton Weight
Pcs per Master
Master L x W x H
Vol Master
Master Weight
Pallet

Container 20
Container 40'
Container 40HC’
Container 45’

Country of Origin

Last Updated: 07/17

0114662003
0-44387-06615-0
200-44387-06615-4
7.14x8.9x28.5
53
1.05
10.1x8.3x 29.6
1.413
6.4
2
10.6 x 17.3x 30.4
3.249
15.102

642
1326
1476
1658

China

Personal warmth from an efficient, stylish performer. Heats up quickly for personal focused heat. The
motor-driven oscillation distributes air evenly throughout the room, helps prevent cold spots, for

consistent, cozy warmth in seconds.
Product features

+ 28" Tower

+ Digital controls

+ ECO Setting

* Adjustable Thermostat

* 24 hour off/fon Timer

* Quiet Operation

» Oscillation for full room coverage

Signature Features

PERSONAL FOCUSED HEAT
1500 watts of heating power in
compact size with oscillation for full warmth.
room circulation

Disclaimer: Features and colors are tentative and subject to change without notice.

INSTANT HEAT
Be warm in seconds with focused

Removable dust filter

2 Heat Setting and Fan only setting for summer ventilation

Anti-Freeze Setting

The unit will automatically turn itself on when the temperature

reaches 41 degrees Fahrenheit.
Safety Thermal Cut Off

No need to worry about overheating.
Tip-Over safety switch & thermal cutoff

ECO SETTING

Saves energy by automatically adjusting heat

and power settings for the most comfortable

and economical warmth.



